26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

450 Meter

Pos. Name

ol e i el

Adam, Mailin
Leinenbach, Liam
Kronberg, Moritz
Dandel, Johannes
Krauf3, Joshua
Noh, Philipp
Krauf3, Jasper
Schoner, Matteo
Goktas, Yassin
Grin, Laura
Franz, Malin
BroRette, Sophia
Kaufmann, Lena Marie
Distler, Michelle
Krauf3, Corinna
Leinenbach, Aria

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
TV Elm

LC Rehlingen
TV Kirkel

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Kollertal
LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen
TC Gersweiler
AC Diefflen
LC Rehlingen

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 20.04.2024

Pl./AK
1.WBM
1.MBM
1.MBM
1.MBM
1.MBM
1.MBM
1.MBM
1.MBM
1.MBM
1.wWBM
1.wWBM
1.WBM
1.WBM
1.WBM
1.WBM
1.WBM

Zeit
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
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26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Dincher, Marius
Will, Jakob

Rothig, Jonas
Schéner, Lennard
Albrecht, Janis
Braun, Timo

Fries, Maya
Bashar, Aynda
Schmitt, Leonie Marie
Jung, Niels
Marquardt, Charlotte
Steinbach, Mara
Kasplak, Layla-Loreen
Geber, Amelie
Kirch, Florian

Will, Ella

Hill, Noah

Decken, Franka
Kirch, Philipp

Folz, Leo

Forse, Tobias
Schmitt, Jakob
Klees, Noah
Hempel, Ben
Kraemer, Jenny
Schmitt, Raphael
Thiery, Aaron
Theobald, Alina
Berwanger, Jakob
Simon, Lilli

de Sacco, Giuliano
Grundhofer, Juri
Tesche, Leni
Kéhler, Enya
Pirot, Thilo
Tesche, Emilia
Baltes, Mika

Blug, Alyssa
Hartmann, Jan
Schneider, Hendrik
Will, Justus
Schmitt, Lennard
Weyer, Timea
Heuser, Finn
Kiefer, Isaak
Massmich, Helene
Goktas, Dilara
Jay, Lucy
Hamann, Jule

Verein/Ort

TV Auersmacher

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV St. Wendel

TV Kirkel

TV Kirkel

TV Kirkel

TV St. Wendel

TV St. Wendel

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis

ATSV Saarbriicken
TV Kirkel

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LAC Saarlouis

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel

TV Piesbach

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

KC Udine Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen
ATSV Saarbricken
DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LC Rehlingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Elm

TV Elm

DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen
ATSV Saarbricken
TV Elm

TV Elm

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK

1.M9
2.M9
3.M9
1.M8
2.M8
4.M9
1.W9
1.wW8
2.W9
5.M9
2.W8
3.W8
4.W8
1.wW7
3.M8
2.W7
1.M7
3.W9
4.M8
2.M7
6.M9
7.M9
3.M7
4.M7
5.W8
8.M9
5.M8
3.W7
1.M6
4. W7
9.M9
2.M6
5.W7
6.W8
6.M8
7.W8
5.M7
8.W8
7.M8
3.M6
4.M6
8.M8
6.W7
5.M6
9.M8
4.W9
7.W7
8.W7
9.W8

Zeit
04:20,9
04:22,0
04:22,5
04:22,9
04:23,3
04:24,4
04:32,4
04:33,5
04:34,4
04:34,6
04:39,9
04:41,6
04:42,8
04:43,2
04:45,1
04:45,5
04:45,9
04:47,8
04:48,0
04:49,7
04:49,8
04:56,1
04:57,0
04:57,5
04:59,2
04:59,2
05:02,6
05:04,2
05:04,3
05:04,8
05:05,9
05:07,1
05:09,9
05:11,8
05:13,3
05:13,4
05:13,5
05:13,8
05:14,2
05:16,9
05:17,2
05:18,0
05:19,7
05:22,0
05:22,7
05:24,9
05:25,8
05:26,3
05:27,5
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26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Baus, Leonard
Heit, Sebastian
Fell, Finley
Mdller, Mia

Grin, Elisa
Jeibmann, Lucy
Kuntz, Johanna
Gamrekeli, Johanna
Dandl, Katharina
Penth, Lena
Franz, Nelson
Ehre, Hannes
Kutscher, Lena
Knopp, Maya
Weyand, Emily
Schweig, Paulina
Deutschmann, Till
Petry, Jannes
Karplak, Kiana-Elise
Kelkel, Kena
Weyand, Conner
Heiligenstein, Emily
Kraemer, Aaron
Adam, Leila

Bala, Drenush
Sobczok, Jonas
Bala, Belinda
Heit, Laura

Rech, Maximilian
Kunkel, Lukas
Bala, Amin
Himbert, Liliana
Humm, Leandra
Schweig, Mathilda
Forse, Theresa

Verein/Ort

TV EIm

TV Auersmacher
LC Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel
LSG Kollertal

LC Rehlingen

TV Auersmacher
AC Diefflen

LC Rehlingen

TV Auersmacher
LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

TV Rockershausen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

TV EIm

TV Kirkel

TV EIm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Rockershausen
TV EIm

TV Rockershausen
TV Auersmacher
LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

TV Rockershausen
TV EIm

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

Pl./AK
6.M6
7.M6
8.M6
9.w7

10.w8
10.w7
11.w8
11.w7
12.wW7
12.W8
10.M8
9.M6
5.W9
6.W9
13.W8
14.W8
6.M7
11.M8
1.wW6
7.M7
10.M6
2.W6
11.M6
13.wW7
8.M7
12.M6
7.W9
15.wW8
13.M6
14.M6
12.M8
3.W6
14.W7
4. W6
5.W6

Zeit
05:30,7
05:32,7
05:35,4
05:36,5
05:37,0
05:37,8
05:38,4
05:38,5
05:40,0
05:41,4
05:41,5
05:44,5
05:44,6
05:45,7
05:46,4
05:47,0
05:47,1
05:48,3
05:49,1
05:50,6
05:53,6
05:56,6
05:56,7
05:58,0
06:01,9
06:19,5
06:30,9
06:34,7
06:35,9
06:37,1
07:14,0
07:22,7
07:37,7
07:39,7
07:47,4
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26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

1290 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Oster, Maxence
Weingart, Moritz
Benzrath, Mathea
Seel, Clara
Irsch, Hanna
Wagner, Matteo
Jungmann, Lenn
Schmitt, Konstantin
Kohler, Elejas
Schneider, Julian
Kiefer, Aaron
Zimmermann, Enno
Graber, Max
Reuter, Tom
Arnett, Nicolas
Flesch, Elias
Decken, Tom
Weingart, Jonas
Fedick, Jonas
Haas, Julian
Gergen, Samuel
Baldauf, Davide
Neymann, Jonathan
Trost, Dave
Vickus, Hannah
Steinbach, Ben
Herzog, Mia
Hering, Svenja
Schulz, Ronja
Heuser, Matti
Bonnaire, Jason
Tietjen, Malina
Speicher, Steven
Fey, Jasper
Baltes, Till Niklas
Hartmann, Luca
Heck, Estelle
Thiery, Mariella
Lion, Nils
Gamrekeli, Luca
Hecktor, Zoe
Hecktor, Merlin
Scherer, Tom
Kuntz, Franziska
Kittler, Jakob
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45,

Verein/Ort

CNS/AJ Fermetures
TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen

TV Kirkel

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV St. Wendel

TV EIm

TV St. Wendel

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV EIm

TV St. Wendel

ATSV Saarbriicken
AC Diefflen

CNS/AJ Fermetures
LAC Saarlouis

TV Kirkel

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV St. Wendel

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel
DJK SG St. Ingbert
ATSV Saarbriicken
TV Kirkel

SC lllingen

TV Auersmacher
ATSV Saarbriicken
TV Piesbach

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis

TV Kirkel

TV EIm

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

AC Diefflen

TV EIm

TV EIm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Auersmacher

Pl./AK
1.M11
1.M10
1.w10
1.will
2.wW11
2.M10
3.M10
2.M11
4.M10
3.M11
5.M10
4.M11
6.M10
7.M10
5.M11
6.M11
7.M11
8.M10
9.M10
8.M11

10.M10

11.M10
9.M11
12.M10
2.W10
10.M11
3.W10
3.W11
4.W10
13.M10
14.M10
5.W10
15.M10
16.M10
17.M10
11.M11
6.W10
7.W10
18.M10
12.M11
8.W10
13.M11
14.M11
4.W11
19.M10

Zeit
05:04,3
05:14,4
05:28,7
05:32,6
05:33,1
05:33,7
05:37,8
05:39,1
05:39,9
05:40,9
05:42,0
05:43,0
05:43,9
05:44,8
05:45,5
05:48,7
05:49,7
05:50,6
05:55,7
05:56,0
06:00,9
06:02,9
06:03,3
06:06,0
06:09,6
06:12,1
06:14,1
06:16,1
06:20,9
06:21,1
06:21,8
06:29,5
06:32,3
06:34,0
06:37,3
06:38,3
06:40,2
06:43,5
06:43,5
06:45,3
06:54,3
07:04,6
07:07,6
07:07,7
07:36,9

Seite 4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 20.04.2024


http://www.tv1895elm.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

2030 Meter

Pos. Name

1. Ro&del, Hanna
Sieht, Josephine
Beyer, Maya
Fey, Joshua
Agostini, Lucca
Weber, Colleen
Konig, Timo
Klakow, Adriane
Jung, Hannah
Frey, Jola
Nickels, Emma
Zaffuto, Jan
Mehle, Anna
Schéfer, Benedikt
Grill, Jack
Ney, Saskia
Forsterling, Lea
Cujko, Elena Sierra
Bur, Maximilian
Becker, Felix
Will, Emil
Ruhe, Felix
Neymann, Laura
Detska, Petra
Scheider, Sebastian
Hdrtgen, Linus
Schéfer, Anja
Heiligenstein, Lilli
Gamrekeli, David
Schmitz, Marie
John, Eva
Speicher, Lisa Marie
Konig, Tabea
Woll, Anna
Jaeger, Charlotte
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Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

TV Kirkel

TV Ludweiler

TV Quierschied

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

FC 08 Homburg

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Ludweiler

TV St. Wendel

TV EIm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV EIm

1. LCS Sulzbach
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
KC Udine Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
AC Diefflen

KC Udine Saarlouis
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
ATSV Saarbriicken
ATSV Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
1.wW14
2.W14
3.W14
1.M12
2.M12
1.wW15
3.M12
1.wW13
1.w12
2.W15
2.W13
1.M13
4.W14
2.M13
4.M12
3.W13
4.W13
2.W12
5.M12
6.M12
7.M12
8.M12
5.W13
3.W12
3.M13
4.M13
5.wW14
4.W12
5.M13
6.W13
5.W12
6.W12
6.W14
7.W13
8.W13

Zeit
07:31,9
07:44,5
08:14,4
08:25,7
08:32,4
08:37,3
08:43,9
08:44,4
08:45,0
08:46,2
08:47,2
08:49,1
08:51,0
09:08,3
09:09,8
09:11,3
09:13,2
09:14,1
09:17,0
09:21,5
09:25,9
09:28,8
09:44,4
09:46,1
09:52,0
09:53,7
10:14,9
10:15,3
10:26,7
10:28,8
10:32,1
10:33,8
10:51,1
12:07,5
12:14,9
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26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

3320 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Welker, Katharina

2.  Marx, Katrin

3.  Marx, Miriam

4. Detzler, Luise

5. Schreiner, Niklas

6. Seel, Hannah

7. Laschinger, Sarah

8. Guthdrl, Moritz

9. Steffen, Isabelle
10. Klasen, Jonas

11. Seel, Florian

12. Seel, Claudia

13. Kronberg, Sarah
14. Singh, Fabian

15. Kipper, Lisa-Maria
16. Hering, Jonas

17. Roussel, Marine
18. Becker, Julian

19. Schmitt, Jolina

20. Lauer, Sabrina
21. Schmitt, Noella
22. Schwinn, Pascal
23. Schuhn, Julia

24. Kiefer, Maren

25. Kohler, Sabine
26. Neu, Monika

27. Marion, Simon

28. Gabel, Sofia

29. Nickels, Martha
30. Maas, Yvonne

31. Fixemer, Natascha
32. Wolfering, Theda
33. Heinz, Agnes

34. Holz, Birgit

35. Philippi, Ellen

36. Frohlich-Hurtge, Bianca
37. Weber, Isabel

38. Criscenzo, Viviana
39. Marx, Galina

40. Vopelkova, Hanna
41. Blank, Ulrike

42. Neusius, Laura
43. Benzrath, Heike
44, Jochmann, Claudia
45. Kapp, Karin

46. Bartel, Tina

47. Schmitz, Barbel
48. Hamsch, Annegret
49. Hurtgen, Jolanda

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LA Team Saar

SC lllingen

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SC lllingen

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

TV Kirkel

TV Kirkel

LTF Theeltal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
SC lllingen

LV Merzig

TV EIm

LC Warndt

TV Losheim
HartfuRler e.V.

KC Udine Saarlouis
KC Udine Saarlouis

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

LG Berus

LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

Sport und Freizeit
LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen

KC Udine Saarlouis
LG Berus

LG Berus

LV Merzig

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Lebach

ATSV Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar

KC Udine Saarlouis

PI./AK
1.WJugA
1.WJugB
2.WJugB
3.WJugB

1.M15
4.WJugB
5.WJugB
2.M15
2.WJugA
3.M15
1.M14
1.w45
1.w30
4.M15
2.W30
5.M15
6.WJugB
6.M15
7.WJugB
3.W30
1.w20
2.M14
8.WJugB
4.W30
2.W45
3.W45
7.M15
2.W20
9.WJugB
10.WJugB
1.wW40
1.wW50
1.wW60
2.W50
2.W40
3.W40
11.WJugB
12.WJugB
4.W45
4.W40
3.W50
3.W20
5.W40
1.wW55
2.W60
5.W45
6.W45
4.W50
13.WJugB

Zeit
12:37,5
12:38,1
12:38,5
13:14,5
13:16,4
13:19,3
13:34,2
13:35,6
13:48,5
13:51,4
13:52,5
14:11,5
14:23,6
14:54,9
15:00,8
15:04,3
15:14,9
15:20,9
15:30,2
15:31,6
15:53,8
15:55,4
15:57,0
16:00,5
16:05,1
16:09,4
16:25,1
16:34,6
16:43,4
16:55,0
17:28,0
17:40,1
17:54,1
18:05,2
18:14,0
18:14,6
18:16,6
18:17,0
18:17,5
18:21,2
18:48,7
18:56,1
19:11,6
19:23,2
19:33,4
19:52,9
19:56,4
20:29,1
20:31,2
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26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

3320 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.

Gardziej, Daniela
Houy, Nicole
Steil, Christina
Vervin, Sina

Verein/Ort
LC Rehlingen
LLG Waustweiler
LC Rehlingen
LG Berus

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 20.04.2024

Pl./AK
6.W40
7.W40
1.wW35
4.W20

Zeit
20:45,8
20:47,7
20:48,7
22:40,3

Seite 7


http://www.tv1895elm.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

4060 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Rhodes, Daniel
2. Schumacher, Marc
3. Diemann, Noah
4. Niesporek, Tom
5. Klasen, Simon
6. Risch, Lars
7. Fran, Patrick
8. Kammer, Sascha
9. Schreiner, Stefan
10. GroR, Paul

11. Hingsammer, Martin
12. Pallier, Jens

13. Lehnen, Stefan

14. Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
15. Zenner, Bastian
16. RO&del, Marc
17. Kronberg, Andr&eacute
18. Dietrich, Jorg
19. Habller, Josef

20. Baldauf, Peter

21. Paul, Andreas

22. Blank, Michael

23. Blum, Hans Jirgen
24. Schwinn, Udo

25. Hell, Thomas

26. Laurent, Oster

27. Kramer, Simon

28. Penkhues, Otto
29. Dernbecher, Kurt
30. Schuhn, Peter

31. Doérnfeld, Jurgen
32. Altmeyer, Martin
33. Lay, Peter

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen

SC lllingen

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

TV Kirkel

LC Warndt

TV Lebach

LTF Marpingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

SC lllingen

LTF Theeltal

LC Warndt

SpvGG Mitlosheim
TV Dippenweiler

TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal

CNS/AJ Fermetures
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Theeltal

LTF Kollertal

KC Udine Saarlouis
TV Lebach

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken
TuS Ensdorf

PI./AK
1.M20
1.MJugB
2.MJugB
3.MJugB
4.MJugB
5.MJugB
1.M35
2.M35
1.M50
6.MJugB
1.mM45
2.M50
3.M35
1.M55
7.MJugB
1.M40
2.M40
1.M60
3.M50
2.M60
2.M45
4.M50
2.M55
5.M50
4.M35
3.M45
1.MJugA
3.M55
1.M65
4.M55
3.M60
4.M60
2.M65

Zeit
14:39,8
14:42,2
15:06,1
15:11,9
15:21,6
15:28,9
16:08,5
16:43,0
16:58,5
17:10,4
17:18,2
17:28,2
17:32,3
17:39,6
17:58,7
18:00,5
18:02,1
18:03,0
18:03,8
18:13,5
18:14,4
18:24,7
18:52,8
19:26,2
19:31,8
19:37,3
20:01,9
20:06,2
20:27,8
21:27,7
22:02,5
23:02,9
24:27,2
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26. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 18.11.2018

8.12 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Wallrich, Marc
Zender, Reiner
Kiefer, Jochen
Schumacher, Martina
Baldauf, Norbert
Altmeier, Frank
Grol3, Michael
Franz, Ptrick
Schneider, Marc
Andres, Tobias
Kammer, Sascha
Anschitz, Jonathan
Schneider, Tobias
Dietrich, Jorg

Thiry, Gerd

Gorges, Klaus-Dieter
Doldde, Kay Robert
Kronberg, Andr&eacute
Hacker, Jens
Adamschak, Michael
Mduller, Daniele
Hammann, Theo
Hell, Thomas

Urban, Carsten
Weyrich, Reimund
Fey, Thomas
Deutschmann, Alf
Cellette, Gabi
Nolden, Sascha
Leinenbach, Herbert
Kinkeler, Axel
Niederlander, Andreas
Santa Croce, Marc
Jungmann, Tobias

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Hiuttersdorf

LC Rehlingen
TV Elm
LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen
TV Elm

LC Warndt

TV Piesbach

TV Lebach

LLG Wustweiler
KC Udine Saarlouis
LC Warndt

LC Warndt

LLG Wustweiler

LTF Theeltal
TV Losheim

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Spiridon Hochwald
LTF Theeltal

TV Kirkel

TV EIm

LC Rehlingen
DELWO Laufteam
SV Habach

LT Hemmersdorf
LTF Ensdorf

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M50
2.M20
1.w40
1.mM45
2.M45
1.M35
2.M35
1.M30
3.M20
3.M35
4.M20
5.M20
1.M60
2.M60
1.M55
4.M35
1.M40
2.M40
5.M35
1.w20
3.M60
6.M35
3.M40
4.M60
4.M40
5.M40
1.We0
6.M40
1.M65
2.M65
5.M60
2.M30
3.M30

Zeit
31:11,7
31:12,5
31:40,6
32:45,3
33:13,5
33:15,2
33:17,0
34:58,0
36:16,0
36:20,3
36:40,0
36:56,7
37:12,0
37:12,9
37:15,1
37:18,7
39:09,0
39:41,4
40:21,7
40:46,0
41:00,7
41:14,2
41:43,0
41:46,9
42:08,4
42:28,4
42:35,3
42:55,2
43:02,8
44:10,1
47:44,0
53:36,4
54:45,5
54:46,2
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